L25000075255

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dasiness Entry Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000442583740

÷ ; •

CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

Acc#I20160000072

02/21/2025

Date:

4:1 DW

Name:	Fruitland Park Commons II LLC						
Document #:		2025					
Order #:	71211824						
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good							
Standing:		· · ·					
Certified Copy of							
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:						
Filing: 🗸	Certified:	Email Address for Annual Report Notification					
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 155.00						

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sect Division of Corp						
SHR IFC"		rk Commons II LLC					
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclo	sed Articles of C	Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.			
Please ret	urn all correspor	ndence concerning this	matter to the f	following:			297
	Steven J. Lon	go				12:	24 77 171
			Name of	Person	-		<u></u>
	Benchmark P	roperties Managemen	t Corp.			(S) (S)	
			Firm/Co	mpany		115	
	4053 Maple F	Rd, Suite 200					1
			Addr	ess	<u> </u>		
	Amherst, NY	14226					
	izulawski@ber	nchmarkgrp.com	City/State an	d Zip Code		_	_
	<u> </u>		sed for future a	innual report notification	on)		
For further	information con	cerning this matter, pl	ease call:				
	Steven J. Long		716	833-4986			
	Name	of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number	•	
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:					
□\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	`\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Certificate Certified C (additional c	of Statu Copy	s &
	New Fil Divisio P.O. Bo	2 Address ling Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, Fl. 32303	ssee t, Suite 810		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Fruitland Park Com					
(Must con	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "I	L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal c	office of the Limited I.	iability Company is:		
<u>Princi</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Addre	<u>uss</u> : ~ .	
4053 Maple Rd, Su	ite 200		Maple Rd, Suite 200	<u> </u>	
Amherst, NY 14220	6	Amhe	rst, NY 14226		2]
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an The name and the Florida stree	ry cannot serve as its owr active Florida registration	n Registered Agent, Yo on.)	's Signature: ou must designate an ind	ividual or in the control of the con	
	C T Corporation Sys	stem		111	
	<u>e r corporation o y c</u>	Name			
	1200 South Pine Isla	and Road			
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	ceptable)		
	Plantation	Florida	33324		
	City	State	Zip		
laving been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the plantian with and accept the comply with the complexity of the complexit	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes t	pointment as registered relating to the proper o	l agent and agree to act i and complete performanc	n this capacity. I re of my duties, and I	
	C T Corporation By:	Stephone	Honey Stephanic Hen	ez, Assistant Secrete	iry
	Regis	tered Agent's Signatu	re (REQUIRED)		
		(CONTINUED)			

F1,052 - 04 16 2020 Walters Kluwer Online

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE IVThe name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR Benchmark Properties Management Corp. 4053 Maple Rd. Suite 200 Amherst, NY 14226 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Steven J Longo
Steven J Longo (Feb 20, 2025 15 08 EST)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Steven J. Longo, authorized representative

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)